FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Warm Up 17/9/2023 09:45 . ......

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(32) Farish Hafiy (27) Adam Danial
1 1:10.192 +15.548 9:46:58.336 1 1:12.806 +17.417 9:46:16.169
2 57.126 +2.482 9:47:55.462 2 57.205 +1.816 9:47:13.374
3 55.710 +1.066 9:48:51.172 3 57.040 +1.651 9:48:10.414
4 55.176 +0.532 9:49:46.348 4 56.586 +1.197 9:49:07.000
5 54.834 +0.190 9:50:41.182 5 1:01.876 +6.487 9:50:08.876
6 54.810 +0.166 9:51:35.992 6 1:03.928 +8.539 9:51:12.804
7 54.644 9:52:30.636 7 55.683 +0.294 9:52:08.487
8 54.682 +0.038 9:53:25.318 8 55.472 +0.083 9:53:03.959
9 54.848 +0.204 9:54:20.166 9 58.078 +2.689 9:54:02.037
10 54.913 +0.269 9:55:15.079 10 55.725 +0.336 9:54:57.762
1 55.389 9:55:53.151
(34) Emil Idzhar
1 1:08.318 +13.507 9:46:47.884 (28) Sharf Muhriz
2 55.838 +1.027 9:47:43.722 1 1:15.570 +19.996 9:46:26.535
3 55.255 +0.444 9:48:38.977 2 58.913 +3.339 9:47:25.448
4 55.094 +0.283 9:49:34.071 3 56.470 +0.896 9:48:21.918
5 55.777 +0.966 9:50:29.848 4 55.574 9:49:17.492
6 56.971 +2.160 9:51:26.819 5 57.940 +2.366 9:50:15.432
7 56.932 +2.121 9:52:23.751 6 56.462 +0.888 9:51:11.894
8 56.982 +2.171 9:53:20.733 7 57.300 +1.726 9:52:09.194
9 54.951 +0.140 9:54:15.684 8 56.223 +0.649 9:53:05.417
10 54.811 9:55:10.495 9 56.070 +0.496 9:54:01.487
10 1:02.753 +7.179 9:55:04.240
(33) Farres Putra
1 1:12.098 +17.156 9:46:43.855
2 56.395 +1.453 9:47:40.250
3 55.366 +0.424 9:48:35.616
4 55.337 +0.395 9:49:30.953
5 58.770 +3.828 9:50:29.723
6 56.687 +1.745 9:51:26.410
7 56.461 +1.519 9:52:22.871
8 56.232 +1.290 9:53:19.103
9 55.251 +0.309 9:54:14.354
10 54.942 9:55:09.296

(29) Adi Putra

1 1:16.754 +21.781 9:46:34.930
2 57.877 +2.904 9:47:32.807
3 56.276 +1.303 9:48:29.083
4 55.595 +0.622 9:49:24.678
5 55.295 +0.322 9:50:19.973
6 55.515 +0.542 9:51:15.488
7 54.973 9:52:10.461
8 55.337 +0.364 9:53:05.798
9 55.946 +0.973 9:54:01.744
10 55.558 +0.585 9:54:57.302
1 55.023 +0.050 9:55:52.325
(31) Asyraff Zaquan
1 1:14.508 +19.440 9:46:39.522
2 59.063 +3.995 9:47:38.585
3 56.610 +1.542 9:48:35.195
4 55.374 +0.306 9:49:30.569
5 55.504 +0.436 9:50:26.073
6 55.120 +0.052 9:51:21.193
7 55.162 +0.094 9:52:16.355
8 55.068 9:53:11.423
9 55.217 +0.149 9:54:06.640
10 55.935 +0.867 9:55:02.575
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